

Reaching public school students in our community for the gospel

Legacy gifts, also known as planned giving, are gifts made through your financial or estate plans. Gifts can be made during your lifetime through appreciated assets or disbursed after you pass away through a bequest in a will or as a beneficiary designation.

To leave a legacy gift to fund the future of Bible Education for students in Allen County, follow these instructions:

Legal Name Bequests and other forms of planned/estate gifts should be designated to: American Christian Television Services, Inc. dba ACTS Ministries.

Legal Address 1844 Baty Rd., Lima, OH 45807

Intended Use of Gift

Please indicate whether the gift is intended for a specific LifeWise program operating under ACTS Character Academy, LLC, (subsidiary of ACTS Ministries). Programs include Allen East, Bath, Columbus Grove, Elida, Perry, and Spencerville. Please indicate if the gift is intended for all participating programs under ACTS Character Academy, LLC. Please contact us in advance if there is a specific or restricted use for the gift to make sure that we can fully honor the donor's wishes.

Sample Bequest Language

"I give, devise and bequeath the sum of \$_____ (or describe the percentage of estate or specific asset/type of property you wish to give) to American Christian Television Services, Inc., whose legal address is 1844 Baty Rd., Lima, OH 45807, for the purpose of providing Bible education for youth within (*specify LifeWise program community*)."

"I give, devise and bequeath the sum of \$_____ (or describe the percentage of estate or specific asset/type of property you wish to give) to American Christian Television Services, Inc., whose legal address is 1844 Baty Rd., Lima, OH 45807, for its unrestricted general use and purposes to provide Bible education for youth in West Ohio."

Tax ID Number

Tax ID #Number is: 34-1315196 for American Christian Television Services, Inc. (501c3)

For more information, contact:	Kevin Bowers, President
	ACTS Ministries
	419-339-4444 or kbowers@wtlw.com